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GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
ASGORABAD
BALISERA
BANGLA
BARAOORA
BISMILLAH TEA FACTORY LTD
BRINDABON
BURJAN
CHAKLAPUNJI
CHANDBAGH A/C HABIBNAGAR
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
CHUNDEE.  A/C JAGADISHPUR.
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
DILDARPUR
DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD
DILKUSHA
FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES
HABIBNAGAR
HALDA VALLEY
HAMIDIA
JAGADISHPUR
JUNGLEBARI
KALITI
KALITI A/C STAR TEA ESTATE
KARIMPORE
KARNOJHARA AGRO LTD
KAROTOA
KAZI & KAZI
KAZI & KAZI (GREEN TEA)
KAZI & KAZI (ORTH)
LACKATOORAH
LALCHAND
LAXMICHERRA

  1,136,630.9
  1,044,875.5
  1,372,078.8
     11,973.1

  2,057,352.2
    184,817.0
  1,631,416.1
     50,131.7
    208,272.8
    325,857.9
    137,697.7
     19,930.1

  1,286,601.9
    602,568.1

        997.0
     56,410.9

  1,417,091.9
    142,583.4
  1,687,391.0
    577,812.6
     49,768.7
      5,187.2

    291,226.0
     17,876.0
    113,954.4
    175,681.7
    199,191.2
     49,182.2
    349,572.1
    196,528.8
      8,956.3
     93,364.4
     53,432.3
     80,136.4
      1,484.5

  1,252,329.5
     21,748.9
     38,225.5
    181,228.2
      2,496.0
        499.0

    121,116.8
        499.5

     61,843.0

  177.62
  176.21
  230.46
  115.23
  216.81
  111.39
  207.21
  101.90
  219.25
  171.54
  187.40
  182.55
  195.08
  175.63
  224.00
  170.70
  218.02
  173.80
  210.38
  198.51
  209.26
   99.59
  209.20
  175.30
  167.79
  106.07
  221.65
  143.88
  190.09
  216.02
  180.05
   81.52
  178.28
  165.65
  155.46
  183.01
  115.29
  109.49
  197.69
  619.99
  850.00
  124.99
   90.00
  187.99

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
     20,965.5
     35,913.7
     40,453.7

           .0
     26,244.4
      2,493.8
     12,467.8

           .0
           .0

      4,714.7
      2,480.5

           .0
     20,409.9
     12,849.3

           .0
      1,347.0
     29,445.8
        495.5

     27,932.6
      7,484.6

           .0
           .0

      6,504.4
           .0

        497.0
           .0

     12,980.8
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

        994.0
           .0

        495.5
           .0

     19,386.1
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

  136.17
  141.28
  198.81

     .00
  191.35
  105.00
  185.41

     .00
     .00

  105.96
  116.01

     .00
  148.98
  125.29

     .00
  150.55
  178.44
   65.00
  162.37
  195.01

     .00
     .00

  168.60
     .00

   70.00
     .00

  214.15
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

   60.00
     .00

   70.00
     .00

  112.05
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
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LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M. TEA ESTATES  LTD
M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD.(YELLOW)
MADANMOHANPUR
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MAZDEHEE
MEGA TEA INDUSTRIES
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
MR KHAN A/C NANDARANI
MURAICHERRA
N B C T I
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NANDARANI
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
NOYAPARA
PATRAKHOLA
PHOOLTULLAH
PHULBARI A/C HABIBNAGAR
POPULAR TEA FACTORY
RAJGHAT
RAMGARH
RASHEEDABAD
RASIDPUR
REMA
ROYAL TEA FACTORY
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SAIF
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SAZEDA RAFIQUE
SERAJNAGAR

    292,308.4
    731,762.9
  1,151,943.4
    148,596.1

          3.0
     16,844.5
    824,225.6
    285,316.7
    306,426.3
  1,040,943.0
     36,869.7
    187,196.9
    217,188.0
    464,398.1
     15,945.0
     12,925.7
    612,888.3
      1,994.0
     23,635.2
    146,255.8
     47,735.9

  1,611,137.6
     12,446.1
    126,900.0
    223,785.7
    246,569.6
    187,703.0
     72,705.1
    344,374.5
     32,196.0
    128,411.8
  2,374,241.2
    270,758.1
     41,224.1

  1,560,689.1
    523,389.9
     73,315.2
    336,866.6
     74,620.4
    436,448.2
    133,968.2
    829,063.1
     87,666.3
    124,610.2

  200.23
  212.06
  214.22
  191.03
 1700.00
  100.22
  284.78
  118.05
  185.78
  180.08
  118.79
  176.42
  217.44
  207.56
  187.60
  136.00
  125.70
  148.75
  116.20
   92.20
  120.46
  192.02
  197.91
  216.51
  164.14
  176.46
  163.56
   85.25
  215.00
  187.76
  105.49
  171.70
  198.36
  109.81
  199.32
  218.39
  109.79
  175.03
  114.66
  199.58
  107.72
  180.95
  107.09
  154.78

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
        994.0

           .0
     13,465.0

           .0
           .0

      1,988.0
     12,975.7
      3,981.5
      4,476.9
     20,397.2

           .0
      3,993.9
     12,981.6
      6,731.6

           .0
           .0

        994.0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

      8,489.2
           .0

      6,988.8
      7,471.4

           .0
           .0
           .0

      1,742.2
           .0
           .0

     52,899.5
           .0

        196.2
     28,944.6
        549.0

           .0
      1,494.7

           .0
      6,973.7
        598.4

     16,456.4
           .0

        497.0

   69.00
     .00

  185.45
     .00
     .00

   60.00
  213.72
   94.50
  165.93
  128.72

     .00
   62.62
  205.88
  205.23

     .00
     .00

  102.50
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

  139.23
     .00

  207.14
  138.96

     .00
     .00
     .00

  197.16
     .00
     .00

  123.95
     .00

   50.00
  172.23
   75.00
     .00

  114.00
     .00

  192.21
   94.00
  113.08

     .00
   93.00
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2022/2023
  36,917,493.3  193.26

GARDEN NAME

SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SRIGOBINDPUR
SUPREME TEA LIMITED
TALMA TEA INDUSTRY LTD
WAHIDABAD
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD
ZAMAN TEA AGRO FACTORY.
ZAREEN
ZAREEN A/C. GHAZIPORE
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE

ALLYNUGGER
AMRAIL
BALISERA
BARAOORA
BRINDABON
BURJAN
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
HAMIDIA
KARIMPORE
LALCHAND
LAXMICHERRA
M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD. (OLONG)
M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD.(YELLOW)
MADHUPUR
MARINA
MAZDEHEE
MERTINGA
MONIPUR
N B C T I
NALUA
POPULAR TEA FACTORY
RAJGHAT
RAMGARH
RASHEEDABAD
RUTHNA

SUB TOTAL :

  1,633,083.9
    316,929.1
    825,458.6
    197,932.0
     24,900.1
     38,846.1
      8,935.0
     11,445.5
    120,356.5
      1,048.2
      2,046.6

      1,421.5
      1,994.4
     11,735.3
      5,124.5
        495.2
        492.5
        248.0
      1,284.0
        195.5

     10,896.8
        985.0

     16,416.4
        447.5
      1,955.0
      8,470.5
        988.0
         21.5
         20.5

      6,017.0
        397.5
        967.0
      1,494.0
        495.2
      9,030.7
        490.4
      1,391.0
      5,462.2
      9,899.5
      5,194.6
      4,062.5

  198.12
  199.18
  213.20
  126.58
  118.70
  181.77
  169.12
  100.76
  232.58
  236.67
  246.00

  100.21
  145.00
  145.09
  145.00
  138.00
   87.00
  100.00
   89.23
  107.51
  145.00
   65.00
  145.00
   80.00
   96.71
   96.47
  120.00
 1250.00
 1250.00
  150.00
  133.00
   90.00
   83.34
  130.00
  103.48
  145.00
   93.54
  145.00
   92.92
   73.68
  109.55

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

     16,480.5
      8,964.6
        498.4

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

      4,492.8
           .0
           .0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

     533,273.4

  149.85
  169.10
  205.00

     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

  215.67
     .00
     .00

     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

 158.29
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  37,027,641.8  193.05

2022/2023

     110,148.5  122.42
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

SABAZPUR
SERAJNAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER

SUB TOTAL :

        540.6
        494.0
      1,020.2

   99.13
   76.00
   98.09

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
           .0
           .0
           .0

            .0
     533,273.4

     .00
     .00
     .00

    .00
 158.29


